1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1944
1945

Schiitzenkoénig

Carl Brinckmann
Gustav Meyer
Hermann Koster
Heinrich Windhausen
Ernst Magerhans
Willi Ludewig

Adolf Kerll

Fritz lise

Ernst Magerhans
August Wagener

H. Schrader

Heinrich Windhausen
Willi Ludewig

- 1943 nicht bekannt

Heinrich Kompart

- 1949 nicht bekannt



